Laureate
A New Era in
Hydrophilic
Guide Wires
Merit’s Commitment to Innovation
	 A State of the Art Manufacturing Facility
	 Best in Class Engineering
	 Elite In-House Material Chemists
DECISIONS DRIVEN BY EVIDENCE
	 Years of Research, Development and Quality Testing
	 Consistent Surface Coating Adhesion Tip to Tip
	 Enduring Lubricity
	 Exclusive Technology that Significantly Reduces Wire Whipping
Reliable and Enduring Lubricity
	 Confidence to Navigate Highly Tortuous Vessels
	 High Performance, Consistent Surface Coating
	 Promotes Rapid Catheter Exchanges
	 Minimizes Friction on the Wire Surface
A New Era in Hydrophilic Guide Wires
Comparison testing against the market leader showed the
Merit Laureate has a more lubricious surface with less drag
force, thereby improving catheter compatibility.
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
INSERTION FORCE COMPARISON
M
a
rk
et
 L
ea
d
er
M
er
it
 L
a
u
re
a
te
* data on file
LUBRICITY FORCE COMPARISON
F
O
R
C
E
G
R
A
M
S
Now the choice is clear
Comparative torque testing shows the Merit Laureate
guide wire consistently meets the 1:1 torque target.
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
90             180      270                360
DEGREE OF ROTATION
R
AT
IO
 1
:1
minimum
maximum Market Leader
Laureate
Target Line
Clinical CRITERIA with the physician in mind
	 Exceptional Torque Control
	 greater Turn for Turn Responsiveness
	 Rapid Vessel Selection
	 Enhanced Lesion Crossability
	 Dependable Visualization Under Fluoroscopy
	 Stiff Configurations for Additional Support and Pushability
A New Era in Hydrophilic Guide Wires
The Merit Laureate shows definitive turn for
turn responsiveness (1:1 torque)
The market leader shows a slow torque
response followed by rapid exaggerated
movement.
M
E
RIT
 L
A
UR
E
A
T
E
M
A
R
K
E
T
 L
E
A
D
E
R
TORQUE RESPONSE COMPARISON
* data on file
* data on file
Merit Medical Systems, Inc. • 1600 West Merit Parkway • South Jordan, Utah 84095 • 1-801-253-1600 • 1-800-35-MERIT                                                  www.merit.com
Merit Medical EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST AND AFRICA (EMEA) • Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport • The Netherlands • Tel: +31 43 358 82 40
Free phone for specific country:
Austria 0800 295374 • Belgium 0800 729 06 (Dutch) 0800 731 72 (French) • Denmark 80 88 00 24 • France 0800 91 60 30 • Germany 0800 182 08 71
Republic of Ireland  1800 553 163 •  Luxembourg 8002 25 22 • Netherlands 0800 022 8184 • Sweden 020 79 24 45  • UK 0800 973 115 • Finland 00800 6374 8633
												                     ID 031711    401930001/B
CATALOG NUMBERS:
STANDARD HYDROPHILIC WIRES
Catalog Number	 Configuration	 Tip Shape	 Diameter	 Length
LWSTDA3580	 Standard	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	   80cm
LWSTDA35150	 Standard	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150cm
LWSTDS35150	 Standard	 Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150cm
LWSTFA3580	 Stiff	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	   80cm
LWSTFA35150	 Stiff	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150cm
SPECIALTY HYDROPHILIC WIRES
LWSTDA35180	 Standard	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180cm
LWSTDA35260EX	 Standard	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260cm	 Exchange
LWSTDS35180	 Standard	 Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180cm
LWSTFA35180	 Stiff	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180cm
LWSTFA35260EX	 Stiff	 Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260cm	 Exchange
LWSTFS35180	 Stiff	 Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180cm
LWSTFS35260EX	 Stiff	 Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260cm	 Exchange
Packaged 5 units per box
*Coming soon pending regulatory approval
SMALL DIAMETER SPECIALTY HYDROPHILIC WIRES*
LWSTDA1880	 Standard	 Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	   80cm
LWSTDA18150	 Standard	 Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 150cm
LWSTDA18180	 Standard	 Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 180cm
LWSTDA18260EX	 Standard	 Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 260cm	 Exchange
LWSTDA25150	 Standard	 Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 150cm
LWSTDA25180	 Standard	 Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm) 	 180cm
LWSTDS25180	 Standard	 Straight 	 0.025” (0.64mm) 	 180cm
LWSTDA25260EX	 Standard	 Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 260cm	 Exchange
Packaged 5 units per box
* Check with your local representative